Customer Care No. : 18004190198
R
T
L
/C
a
t/

Ÿ Low maintenance costs due to low energy consumption and no
re-lamping hassle.
Ÿ PC film for lesser transmission loss.
Ÿ Inbuilt efficient electronic mounted in isolated driver
compartment with connectors
Product Description
Product Specification
408 (40 stands for 4000K CCT to be replaced by 30 or 50 for 3000K or 5000K CCT respectively). Other CCT available on request.
408 (8 stands for 80 CRI to be replaced by 7 or 9 for 70 or 90 CRI respectively).
Replace W (white) / B (Black) Add suffix DD-DALI Dimming, AD-Analog Dimming.
60 (60 stands for 60° beam angle to be replaced by 12, 24 or 40 for 12°, 24° or 40° respectively).
RE (RE stands for products type).
Ordering Code Watt CCT CRI
ØA B
Dimension(mm)
HPLEDWL1830   18W 4000 K 80 100 150
Product Details
18W
Moni AD
Retail Lighting Catalogue 2019 08www.hplindia.com

ensure long lifetime.
Ÿ Thermo painting finish with Architectural White black grey etc.
Ÿ High transmitted PC diffuser specially designed for LED light
source creating smooth and uniform lighting distributions.
Ÿ Comfort for all lighting applications.
Product Description
Product Specification
Retail Lighting Catalogue 201929 www.hplindia.com
408 (40 stands for 4000K CCT to be replaced by 30 or 50 for 3000K or 5000K CCT respectively). Other CCT available on request.
408 (8 stands for 80 CRI to be replaced by 7 or 9 for 70 or 90 CRI respectively).
Replace W (white) / B (Black) Add suffix DD-DALI Dimming, AD-Analog Dimming.
60 (60 stands for 60° beam angle to be replaced by 12, 24 or 40 for 12°, 24° or 40° respectively).
Ordering Code Watt CCT CRI
ØA B
Dimension(mm)
HPLRYS40030   30W 4000 K 80 400 100
HPLRYS50045   45W 4000 K 80 500 100
Product Details
30W / 45W
Rays
Applications

Ÿ Thermo painting finish with Architectural White black grey
etc.
Ÿ High transmitted PC diffuser specially designed for LED light
source creating smooth and uniform lighting distributions.
Ÿ Comfort for all lighting applications.
Product Description
Product Specification
Retail Lighting Catalogue 2019 30www.hplindia.com
408 (40 stands for 4000K CCT to be replaced by 30 or 50 for 3000K or 5000K CCT respectively). Other CCT available on request.
408 (8 stands for 80 CRI to be replaced by 7 or 9 for 70 or 90 CRI respectively).
Replace W (white) / B (Black) Add suffix DD-DALI Dimming, AD-Analog Dimming.
60 (60 stands for 60° beam angle to be replaced by 12, 24 or 40 for 12°, 24° or 40° respectively).
Ordering Code Watt CCT CRI
ØA B
Dimension(mm)
HPLMLN45   45W 4000 K 80 CS 100
Product Details
45W
Milan
Applications

Ÿ Pendant mounted down light luminaire.
Ÿ Enclosure made of CRCA Die formed housing UV and
corrosion resistance with durable, anti-fading and anti scratch-
electrostatic.
Ÿ Fixed direct distribution only advanced thermal management
to ensure long lifetime.
Ÿ Thermo painting finish with Architectural White black grey etc.
Ÿ High transmitted PC diffuser specially designed for LED light
source creating smooth and uniform lighting distributions.
Ÿ Comfort for all lighting applications.
Product Description
Product Specification
Ordering Code Watt CCT CRI
ØA B
Dimension(mm)
HPLTR20    20W 4000 K 80 CS 100
HPLTR30    30W 4000K 80 CS 100
HPL TR50    50W 4000K 80 CS 100
HPLTR70    70W 4000 K 80 CS 100
Product Details
408 (40 stands for 4000K CCT to be replaced by 30 or 50 for 3000K or 5000K CCT respectively). Other CCT available on request.
408 (8 stands for 80 CRI to be replaced by 7 or 9 for 70 or 90 CRI respectively).
Replace W (white) / B (Black) Add suffix DD-DALI Dimming, AD-Analog Dimming.